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Sajel Kotecha

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Sajel Kotecha
Postcode GL52 9HY
Date of birth March 1969
Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MILLENNIUM SUITES LIMITED

23 MILLENNIUM LIMITED

22 MILLENNIUM LIMITED
SHAKTI HOLDINGS LIMITED
KOTECHA RETAIL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15326601

14027169
13597351
13594995
12767077

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

927234835

927234835

7 Breaches Close
Woodmancote
Cheltenham
Gloucestershire
British

Company Status App. Date Res. Date
Active - Newly 04/12/2023
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed 05/04/2022

Active - Accounts Filed 01/09/2021

Active - Accounts Filed 31/08/2021

Active - Accounts Filed 24/07/2020
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